Schiedel Chimney
Systems Price List

Bl
5
{

1

‘ .
b |
L
‘}

I!id“lln
»

\

1!

t1Lb1i11

SHOP

shop.schiedel.com/uk



Thank you for downloading the current list pricing for this product range. Please note that if you see any errors on
this document, then please email sales.uk@schiedel.com and we will resolve them. Some pricing will not show as the
product / component will be "price on application”.

TABLE OF CONTENTS

(1T = 3 Y (ol =1 o1~ 4
Yol A =T =] BT A e g o Yo a1 ] YT 4
Rebated Liner 160mm - 200mm- CeramiC LINErs ......ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiis e e e e e e 4
Inspection Pipe/Inner S0ot Door - CeramiC LINEIS ....icvviiiiiiiiiii e e s e s e e s e et eeear e e enns 4
(O 10 T g YoTo )l B ToYe] gl G- o1 o'oY (ol 1 V=Y o PSS 4
90 Degree Tee - CeramiC LINEIS ...ooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie ettt e e ettt e et et s s e e e e e e aeeeessssbbbnaaseeeeeaeeaeesnnnes 4
45 Degree Tee - CeramiC LINEIS ..uuiuuiiiiiiiii ittt e r e e e et e e e e e e a bbb s 4
YO25500401 RAPID SEALANT ittt e e e e e e e e e e e bbb s rr e e e e e e eaeaeerreees 5
Base Stone with Drain - CeramiC LINEIS .....ciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e e e et s s e e e e s e e e e e eeat e s e e e e eeeeeeeesennns 5
TS =1 1 S 5
L@ o1 001013V 21 [ Yol Sl O =T =T o' ol N [ T 5
7T Te I S A Or= =14 Yol IR [ YT o 5
[T U] =Y A o] Tl @Y =T 0 o ol I 1T PRI 5
Fireback - CeramiC LINEIS ...iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii st e e e e e e e e e e r e e e e e e e e e e e e e e bbb s 5
Stove Starter BIock - CeramiC LINEIS .u...iiiiii i e e e e e s e e e e e e e eeearrraanas 5
Lintel Head - CeramiC LINEIS .u.iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie et e e s e e s e e e e e s b e e e e e e bt e e s s abb s e s e abbneeeearras 6
Lo T o)1 oY =l O=T =T o1 Toll I 1= o TP PP PPPPPPPPPPPPTNt 6
(@] o] aT=d = S O =T o= o Y Toll 1 1= oS 6
Coping Tray - CeramiC LINEIS ....ouuuiiiiiii it e e e e e e e e e e e bbb s s e e e e e e e e e e e e rbraana s 6
Reinforcing Bars - CeramiC LINEIS .......oooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii et e e e e e e e e e as 6
Chimney Holder - SWIft SYSTEM .oovui i e e e e e et e e e e e et e e e reneas 6
LOo ] o1 I O =5 Y Toll N[5 T T SRS PPPPPRTTN 6
A L T 0= = /0] (ol I 1T PRSP 7
Plastic Connectors - CeramiC LINEIS .......iiiiiiiiiiii e e e e e e r e e e et s e e e e ab e e e eearan s 7
L0 ] S OL T =15 0 (ol =Y 7= 7
LY U0 oot IR 1o =Y I PSSRt 7
Support Plates - [SOKErN PUMICE ......cvviiiiiiiiiii ittt s s e e e e e e e e e e e e e et e s e e e e e eeeeeeeennnes 7
LECA INSULATION S0 BAGS ...ttt s e e e e s e e e e e s e bbbt n e e e e e e e e e aaeanees 7
Rebated Liner 160mm - 200mm- CeramiC LINEIS ........uuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiis e e s e e e earrnees 7
30 Degree Bend - CeramiC LINEIS ....uuiiiiiiii i ciiiiieiiiii s s s e e e e e e e e e et s s s e e e e e e e e e e s e aae et s s e e eeeeeeeeeeserennnnnnes 8
37.5Degree Bend - CeramiC LINEIS iiuuuiiiiiiiiiiiiiie ittt e e s e e e e s e e e e e s bbb s n e e e e e e e aaeearrrees 8
45 Degree Bend - CeramiC LINEIS ..uuiiiiiiiiiie i e et e st e e s e e e e s et e e e e aatnreeseaatneereabareeererrns 8
Inspection Pipe/Inner Soot Door - CeramiC LINEIS .....ccccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e s 8
Outer Soot Door - CeramiC LINEIS ....uuiiiiiiiii e e e e e e e e e e et e e e e eta e e e e etta e eeeens 8
G0 Degree Tee - CeramiC LINEIS ...viiiiiiiii ittt e e e e r e e e et s e e e et e e e e e et s e e e raata s e ereeranns 8
45 Degree Tee - CeramiC LINEIS .iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e e e e st e e e e e s e e e s e bt e e s e e bt e e s e s ba e eesatbaseeeeens 9
Liner Support Blocks - ISOKErN PUMICE ......ccoiiiiiiiiiiiii st e e e e e e e e e e e e s 9
(@0o] | =T =T =1 /s Lol T 1T 9
Adaptor from Steel to Ceramic T Liner - CeramiC LINEIS .....ciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiin i s s e s e ara s 9
YO25500401 RAPID SEALANT .oiiiiiiiiiiit sttt oo e et ee s s s e e e e e e e e e e ettt s s e e e e eeeeeeeeaeeaaans s saeeeeaaneeensnnnnns 9
2] | I 1o o 30 2 ) £ 10
ROII TOP POLS (IE VEISION) 1uuuuviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieieese e e e et e sttt sttt s is bbb bbb bbb e e s e s e e e e e e e e eeeaessssssssssssssabbb bbb b b bbb e eeees 10
Base Stone with Drain - CeramiC LINEIS .....iiiiiii i e e e e e e e e e e e et e e s e e e e aeeaneenees 11
L@ N @ 1 o 10 72N .4 I 11

Ceramic FlUe Liners COMPONENTS ..u.iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiis e retiis e e s st s e e s e eat s e eesaat s e eresta s eera st aeesesta s eeessntnreeressnnnaerees 11


mailto:sales.uk@schiedel.com

LECA INSULATION 50Itr BAGS ..oiiiiiiiiii i 11

Rebated Liner 160mm - 200mm- CeramiC LINEIS .......cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 11
30 Degree Bend - CeramiC LINEIS .....iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii ettt e e r e e et it e e e e e e e e e e e e aans 11
37.5 Degree Bend - CeramiC LINEIS ....iuiuuuiuiiiiiiiiiiee ittt e e et s e e e e e e e e e e e a bbb a e e e e e e e e 11
45 Degree Bend - CeramiC LINEIS ..uiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e e s e e s e e e e e s et r e e s e raa s e e e e ra e eerenras 12
Inspection Pipe/Inner Soot Door - CeramiC LINEIS ........occooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 12
Outer SO0t DO - CeramiC LINEIS .iivuiiiiii i e et e e e e et e e e e e ra e s ar e e eaaans 12
G0 Degree Tee - CeramiC LINEIS ...uiiiiiiiiiiii i e e e e s e e e e e e st e e e e ta s e e reata s eeeratanseeeeens 12
45 Degree Tee - CeramiC LINEIS ...uuuiiiiiii it e e e e e e et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e ebra s 12
(0] | T g =T =1 4 o [oll BT U= TR 13
Adaptor from Steel to Ceramic T Liner - CeramiC LINEIS .....ciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiine e e st s esan e s ern e eenees 13
YO25500401 RAPID SEALANT ittt ettt e e e e st e r e e e e e e e e e e e e s e e et s s aeeeeeeeeaeenrennes 13
Base Stone with Drain - CeramiC LINEIS ......cvuiiiiiiiiiiii i e e e e e e e e e e e aeraas 13
TS = o [ 13
Fireback - CeramiC LINEIS ..iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii i e e e e e a e e e e e e e e e e e e bbb s 13
Stove Starter BIock - CeramiC LINEIS .....ciiiii it e e e e e e et e e e e e e e e e e e eeerrraanas 13
Lintel Head - CeramiC LINEIS .u.iiiiiiiiiiiiiiii ettt e e et e s s b s e s s e b s e e s e e b s e e s aabbneessabbareanes 14
(@] o) o Tl @1 =3 Y ol ] 1= o 14
(@] o] o= = S T o= o Yol 1 1= oS 14
Schiedel SWift Air COMPONENTES ..iiiuiiiiiiii e e e e et e e e e e e e et e e e e et e e s e ab i neeseaba s 14
Rebated Liner 160mm - 200mMm- CeramiC LINEIS ....iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiiieieineeein e e s st s s sa s ab e saa e eraneens 14
Inspection Pipe/Inner S0ot Door - CeramiC LINEIS ....ccvviiiiiiiiiiiii i e e e e 14
Outer Soot Door - CeramiC LINErS ..oouiuiiiiiiiiii i e e e e s 14
90 Degree Tee - CeramiC LINEIS ..ottt e e e e et e e et bbb s r s e e e e e e e e e e e bbb naaeeeeeees 15
45 Degree Tee - CaramiC LINEIS ..iiiiiiiiii i e e e et e e e et e e e e e et s e e e e aetr e e e e et rerrerann s 15
YO25500401 RAPID SEALANT . iiiiiiiiiiiii ittt ettt e e e s e e e s s e e e e e e e e e e e e s e e ab b rsaeeeeeeeeeaesnnnnes 15
Base Stone with Drain - CeramiC LINEIS ......iiuiiiiiiiiiiiiiicieiin e s e s e e s e e b e e e aaraas 15
Swift Air Chimney Block - CeramiC LINEIS ....uuuuuuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiis e 15
INSULAtioN - CeramiC LINEIS ...iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e e e e e e e e e e e e e e s bbb 15
Universal Starter Block - CeramiC LINEIS ......uiiiiiiiiiii i e e e 16
Starter Block - ReCesS - CeramiC LINEIS ..iiivuiiiiiiiiiiii e s e e e e e e et e s et s e s et e e eat e eatreeaaneens 16
Lintel Head - CeramiC LINEIS .uuuuiiiiiiiiiiii ittt e e e e e e e e e e s bbb e e 16
(@] o)1 o T @ T =3 Y ol ] 1T S 16
Coping PF - CeramiC LINEIS .....ooouuiiiiiiiiii ettt e e e e e et e e e bbb a e e e e e e e e e e eeeenrrrnnnas 16
Reinforcing Bars - CeramiC LINEIS ... e e e e e e e e e e s b 16
Chimney Holder - SWItt SYSTEIM ..iiiiiiiiii e e e e e r e e e et e e erarras 16
L] o)1 0 T= 1TV i 2 | PPN 17
Coping Tray - Small - CeramiC LINEIS .....uiiiiiiiiiii e e e e e e e e e e e et e e e eannans 17
Coping Tray - Large - CeramiC LINEIS ...civuiiiiiiiiiiiii it r et s e e e s et e e s e e st s e s e aran s e e e e rbaeeeeens 17
(@0 o1 I @< =5 Y ol XYY RPN 17
(@] g o] RN @I U ) e T =11 Y (ol ] 1T PP 17
Wall Ties - CeramiC LINEIS ..oiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii ittt e e e e et e nr e e e e e e e e e e e bbb s 17
Plastic ConNectors - CeramiC LINEIS ........uiiiiiiiiiii i e e e e e s e e e e e a e e e e e e e aaaaenes 17
Universal Adaptor - CeramiC LINEIS ....ciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiei et e e e et e s e b s e e s e st s e e saabbreeeeans 18
FGC ECONOMY TEIMINAI 11utiuiiiiiiiieeciii ittt s e e e e e et e e e e b et nrr e e e e e e e e e e e sbaebb b nnaneeeeeaaaaenns 18
HP3 BIOCK - CeramiC LINEIS ..iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii ittt e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e aebbra s 18
[ ol 21 o Yol S =T =T o1 ol ] 1= S 18
(O 0100 TSIV o w3F= Y o ANl Y=Y o] o L= 18
2] | 1o o 30 2 ) £ 18
o L oY ol ade ] KX (] SRVZ<T 5 o] o) PP 19
[T o] o ol SO TPPTTR 19
Cannon Head Pots - CeramiC LINEIS .ouuiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e s e s s et e e e s et e e aa e e aaa e rees 19

[ {0To) L OF=T =1 o oY ol I o < TP 20



(D100 I A O g Tl =T =1 o Toll T 1T PP 20

Octagon Pot 340mm Base - CeramiC LINEIS .....uuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiicciiiiiiiiiins s e ea et e e e e e e e ae e arrraa s 20
Octagon Pot 300mm Base - CeramiC LINEIS .......uuuuiiiiiiieiiiiieiieiiiiies et e e e e e e e eesnrnnn s 20
HOOA TOP - CeramiC LINEIS iiiiviiiiiiiiisiiie ettt sttt r e e e e e e e e e e e e e bbbt n e e e e e e e e e e e eebbaba s 20
Flue Ventilator - CeramiC LINEIS ......ccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii ettt e e e e s s s s rrreaeaeaeeeeas 21
L€ Oy 1 1= o A T =13 o (ol N 1T PN 21
Plain Ridge - CeramiC LINEIS .iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e ettt e et e e e e e e et e e e e e et bbb aaaeaeeeeaeeeeeesebbbennas 21
[ | e o T 2o f= R =T =Y o Yol IR 1= ol 21
Capped Angle Ridge - CeramiC LINEIS .....ccciiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e e e e e e e e e e e e e eerenaaraan s 21
Club Crested Ridge - CeramiC LINEIS ......uuuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiitiiee et r e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e s s s s s nnns 21
Ceramic ChimMNEY PACKAZES ...vvviiiiiiiiiii i e e e e e e e et s e e e e ettt e e e e ettt re e e e ta e e e reta e eerearanses 21
Ceramic chimney package - fOr SEOVE INFECESS  .vuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii et e e e s e a e e e abb e eeeens 21

Please feel free to contact your area sales manager or customer service if you have any questions on pricing -
sales.uk@schiedel.com


mailto:sales.uk@schiedel.com

PRICE LIST

CERAMIC RANGE

SCHIEDEL SWIFT COMPONENTS

REBATED LINER 160MM - 200MM- CERAMIC LINERS

100376 200 £10.72 ex. VAT
100375 180 £12.92 ex. VAT
100374 160 £9.02 ex. VAT

SKU: Rebated Liner - Ceramic Liners
Price: £9.02 - £12.92 ex. VAT

INSPECTION PIPE/INNER SOOT DOOR - CERAMIC LINERS

100428 160 £39.57 ex. VAT
100429 180 £43.60 ex. VAT
100430 200 £47.91 ex. VAT

SKU: Inspection Pipe/Inner Soot Door - Ceramic Liners
Price: £39.57 - £47.91 ex. VAT

OUTER SOOT DOOR - CERAMIC LINERS

100475 160, 180, 200 £69.51 ex. VAT

SKU: Outer Soot Door - Ceramic Liners
Price: £69.51 ex. VAT

90 DEGREE TEE - CERAMIC LINERS

100420 Plain £42.34 ex. VAT
100421 660 180 Plain £44.73 ex. VAT
100422 660 200 Plain £49.76 ex. VAT

SKU: 90 Degree Tee - Ceramic Liners1
Price: £42.34 - £49.76 ex. VAT

45 DEGREE TEE - CERAMIC LINERS

100424 160 £55.87 ex. VAT
100425 180 £56.61 ex. VAT
100426 200 £60.58 ex. VAT

SKU: 45 Degree Tee - Ceramic Liners
Price: £55.87 - £60.58 ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/rebated-liner-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Rebated+Liner+160mm+-+200mm-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/inspection-pipe-inner-soot-door-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Inspection+Pipe%2FInner+Soot+Door+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/outer-soot-door-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Outer+Soot+Door+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/90-degree-tee-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=90+Degree+Tee+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/45-degree-tee-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=45+Degree+Tee+-+Ceramic+Liners

PRICE LIST

Y025500401 RAPID SEALANT

=
SKU: 100020
Price: £6.48 ex. VAT
/‘ - BASE STONE WITH DRAIN - CERAMIC LINERS
r
102684 160 £22.39 ex. VAT
102685 180 £24.13 ex. VAT
102686 200 £30.34 ex. VAT
SKU: Base Stone with Drain - Ceramic Liners
Price: £22.39 - £30.34 ex. VAT
{ ~ 7' FIREGATHER
I T T O N
130699 £143.91 ex. VAT
131200 250 Cc17 1000 £181.71 ex. VAT
131201 300 C18 1000 £208.00 ex. VAT

SKU: Fire Gather - Ceramic Liners
Price: £143.91 - £208.00 ex. VAT

/"/{HDSE* CHIMNEY BLOCK - CERAMIC LINERS

100353 360 x 360 x 325 160, 180, 200 £8.66 ex. VAT

SKU: Chimney Block - Ceramic Liners
Price: £8.66 ex. VAT

BEND KIT - CERAMIC LINERS
SKU: Bend Kit - Ceramic Liners

-
‘\‘ L INSULATION - CERAMIC LINERS

it [
W T —

100379 2 Per Chimney Block £9.02 ex. VAT
100380 2 Per Chimney Block 200 £6.08 ex. VAT
157943 1 Per Chimney Block 160 £2.24 ex. VAT

SKU: Insulation - Ceramic Liners
Price: £2.24 - £9.02 ex. VAT

FIREBACK - CERAMIC LINERS

o | e | oo | b

SKU: Fireback - Ceramic Liners



https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/schiedel-rapid-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Y025500401+++RAPID+SEALANT
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/base-stone-with-drain-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Base+Stone+with+Drain+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/fire-gather/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Fire+Gather
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/chimney-block-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Chimney+Block+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/bend-kit-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Bend+Kit+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/insulation-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Insulation+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/fireback-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Fireback+-+Ceramic+Liners

PRICE LIST

/%\ STOVE STARTER BLOCK - CERAMIC LINERS
143247 160 £22.99 ex. VAT
143249 200 £22.99 ex. VAT

SKU: Stove Starter Block - Ceramic Liners
Price: £22.99 ex. VAT

LINTEL HEAD - CERAMIC LINERS

130770 1500 x 150x 75 £15.44 ex. VAT

SKU: Lintel Head - Ceramic Liners
Price: £15.44 ex. VAT

o COPING - CERAMICLINERS

130703 870 £37.22 ex. VAT

131196 550 £27.42 ex. VAT

SKU: Coping - Ceramic Liners
Price: £27.42 - £37.22 ex. VAT

COPING PF - CERAMIC LINERS

131197 £41.07 ex. VAT

SKU: Coping PF - Ceramic Liners
Price: £41.07 ex. VAT

é COPING TRAY - CERAMIC LINERS

145520 700 £53.46 ex. VAT

143264 360 £20.02 ex. VAT

SKU: Coping Tray - Ceramic Liners
Price: £20.02 - £53.46 ex. VAT

REINFORCING BARS - CERAMIC LINERS

130801 4 Per Block £12.16 ex. VAT

SKU: Reinforcing Bars - Ceramic Liners
Price: £12.16 ex. VAT

QD\ CHIMNEY HOLDER - SWIFT SYSTEM

100514 NA £144.39 ex. VAT

SKU: Chimney Holder - Ceramic Liners
Price: £144.39 ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/stove-starter-block-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Stove+Starter+Block+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/lintel-head-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Lintel+Head+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/coping-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Coping+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/coping-pf-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Coping+PF+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/coping-tray-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Coping+Tray+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/reinforcing-bars-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Reinforcing+Bars+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/chimney-holder-swift-system/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Chimney+Holder+-+Swift+System

PRICE LIST

P CORBEL - CERAMIC LINERS
131193 360 x 360 x 100 £45.28 ex. VAT
131194 790 x 680 x 100 £33.32 ex. VAT

SKU: Corbel - Ceramic Liners
Price: £33.32 - £45.28 ex. VAT

? WALLTIES - CERAMIC LINERS

130775 1500 x 150x 75 £0.79 ex. VAT

SKU: Wall Ties - Ceramic Liners
Price: £0.79 ex. VAT

% PLASTIC CONNECTORS - CERAMIC LINERS

130800 4 Per Block £0.48 ex. VAT

SKU: Plastic Connectors - Ceramic Liners
Price: £0.48 ex. VAT

UK CERAMIC RANGE

= SUPPORTLINTEL

146431 3250 1500 £136.26 ex. VAT

146432 1650 1500 215 £70.38 ex. VAT

SKU: Support Lintel
Price: £70.38 - £136.26 ex. VAT

SUPPORT PLATES - ISOKERN PUMICE

127694 £47.19 ex. VAT

128549 255 360 25 £54.77 ex. VAT

SKU: 255mm i/d 360mm square 4mm thick - Isokern Pumice
Price: £47.19 - £54.77 ex. VAT

LECA INSULATION 50LTR BAGS

SKU: 130769
Price: £20.20 ex. VAT

¥ REBATED LINER 160MM - 200MM- CERAMIC LINERS
100376 200 £10.72 ex. VAT

100375 180 £12.92 ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/corbel-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Corbel+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/wall-ties-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Wall+Ties+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/plastic-connectors-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Plastic+Connectors+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/support-lintel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Support+Lintel
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/support-plates-isokern-pumice/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Support+Plates+-+Isokern+Pumice
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/50-litre-light-expanded-clay-aggregate-0-05m3-isokern-pumice/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=LECA+INSULATION+50ltr+BAGS
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/rebated-liner-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Rebated+Liner+160mm+-+200mm-+Ceramic+Liners

PRICE LIST

100374 160 £9.02 ex. VAT

SKU: Rebated Liner - Ceramic Liners
Price: £9.02 - £12.92 ex. VAT

/ 30 DEGREE BEND - CERAMIC LINERS

) I S NS S N
131625 £26.99 ex. VAT
131626 180 192 192 £27.26 ex. VAT
131627 200 194 194 £22.08 ex. VAT

SKU: 30 Degree Bend - Ceramic Liners
Price: £22.08 - £27.26 ex. VAT

/ 37.5 DEGREE BEND - CERAMIC LINERS

.
121334 160 £20.76 ex. VAT
121335 180 £27.26 ex. VAT
121336 200 £22.08 ex. VAT
121337 250 £51.15ex. VAT

SKU: 37.5 Degree Bend - Ceramic Liners
Price: £20.76 - £51.15 ex. VAT

/ 45 DEGREE BEND - CERAMIC LINERS

. I S NS SR T
131622 £26.99 ex. VAT
131624 200 211 211 £28.70 ex. VAT

SKU: 45 Degree Bend - Ceramic Liners
Price: £26.99 - £28.70 ex. VAT

INSPECTION PIPE/INNER SOOT DOOR - CERAMIC LINERS

100428 160 £39.57 ex. VAT
100429 180 £43.60 ex. VAT
100430 200 £47.91ex. VAT

SKU: Inspection Pipe/Inner Soot Door - Ceramic Liners
Price: £39.57 - £47.91 ex. VAT

OUTER SOOT DOOR - CERAMIC LINERS

100475 160, 180, 200 £69.51 ex. VAT

SKU: Outer Soot Door - Ceramic Liners
Price: £69.51 ex. VAT



https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/30-degree-bend-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=30+Degree+Bend+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/37-5-degree-bend-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=37.5+Degree+Bend+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/45-degree-bend-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=45+Degree+Bend+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/inspection-pipe-inner-soot-door-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Inspection+Pipe%2FInner+Soot+Door+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/outer-soot-door-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Outer+Soot+Door+-+Ceramic+Liners

PRICE LIST

90 DEGREE TEE - CERAMIC LINERS

100420 Plain £42.34 ex. VAT
100421 660 180 Plain £44.73 ex. VAT
100422 660 200 Plain £49.76 ex. VAT

SKU: 90 Degree Tee - Ceramic Liners1
Price: £42.34 - £49.76 ex. VAT

45 DEGREE TEE - CERAMIC LINERS

100424 160 £55.87 ex. VAT
100425 180 £56.61 ex. VAT
100426 200 £60.58 ex. VAT

SKU: 45 Degree Tee - Ceramic Liners
Price: £55.87 - £60.58 ex. VAT

LINER SUPPORT BLOCKS - ISOKERN PUMICE

126366 £51.11ex. VAT
126483 180 NA NA NA £44.53 ex. VAT
126483 175 230 75 350 £44.53 ex. VAT
127340 200 250 75 350 £51.22 ex. VAT
130731 225 285 100 545 £69.26 ex. VAT
128548 250 310 100 440 £75.17 ex. VAT
129043 300 266 100 440 £81.32 ex. VAT

SKU: 75mm high - Isokern Pumice
Price: £44.53 - £81.32 ex. VAT

COLLARS - CERAMICLINERS

158122 160 £6.27 ex. VAT
158123 200 £6.65 ex. VAT

SKU: Collars - Ceramic Liners
Price: £6.27 - £6.65 ex. VAT

ADAPTOR FROM STEEL TO CERAMIC T LINER - CERAMIC LINERS

132667 160 £38.50 ex. VAT
132669 200 £44.00 ex. VAT

SKU: Adaptor from Steel to Ceramic Liner - Ceramic Liners
Price: £38.50 - £44.00 ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/90-degree-tee-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=90+Degree+Tee+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/45-degree-tee-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=45+Degree+Tee+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/liner-support-blocks-isokern-pumice/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Liner+Support+Blocks+-+Isokern+Pumice
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/collars-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Collars+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adaptor-from-steel-to-ceramic-liner-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Adaptor+from+Steel+to+Ceramic+T+Liner+-+Ceramic+Liners

PRICE LIST

Y025500401 RAPID SEALANT

SKU: 100020
Price: £6.48 ex. VAT

ROLL TOP POTS
I I T S N R
126370 Buff £75.32 ex. VAT
126371 150 Terracotta 185 200 450 £75.32 ex. VAT
130697 200 Buff 245 270 450 £78.76 ex. VAT
127341 200 Terracotta 245 270 450 £78.76 ex. VAT
127702 225 Buff 270 280 300 £60.41 ex. VAT
127713 225 Terracotta 270 280 300 £60.41 ex. VAT
127711 225 Buff 275 290 450 £78.76 ex. VAT
127714 225 Terracotta 275 290 450 £78.76 ex. VAT
128543 250 Terracotta 300 315 450 £94.48 ex. VAT
128544 250 Buff 300 315 450 £94.48 ex. VAT
129035 300 Terracotta 360 380 450 £154.50 ex. VAT
129034 300 Buff 360 380 450 £128.75 ex. VAT
129359 350 Terracotta 410 420 450 £230.06 ex. VAT
129358 350 Buff 410 420 450 £230.06 ex. VAT

SKU: Chimney Pots (Terracotta and Buff)
Price: £60.41 - £230.06 ex. VAT

ROLL TOP POTS (IE VERSION)

129040 Black £49.56 ex. VAT
129041 250 Buff 250 280 200 265 £42.14 ex. VAT
129042 250 Terracotta 250 280 200 265 £46.36 ex. VAT
129372 250 Black 250 280 200 265 £55.34 ex. VAT
129373 250 Buff 250 280 200 265 £53.36 ex. VAT
129374 250 Terracotta 250 280 200 265 £53.36 ex. VAT
129752 250 Black 250 280 200 265 £58.75 ex. VAT
129753 250 Buff 250 280 200 265 £56.19 ex. VAT
129754 250 Terracotta 250 280 200 265 £56.19 ex. VAT
130154 250 Black 250 280 200 265 £88.58 ex. VAT
130155 250 Buff 250 280 200 265 £83.82 ex. VAT
130156 250 Terracotta 250 280 200 265 £83.82 ex. VAT

130447 250 Terracotta 250 280 200 265 £132.69 ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/schiedel-rapid-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Y025500401+++RAPID+SEALANT
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/roll-top-pots-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Roll+Top+Pots
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/roll-top-pots-ie-version/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Roll+Top+Pots+%28IE+version%29

PRICE LIST

130657 250 Black £189.55 ex. VAT

130658 250 Terracotta 250 280 200 265 £167.20 ex. VAT

SKU: Chimney Pots (IE version)
Price: £42.14 - £189.55 ex. VAT

BASE STONE WITH DRAIN - CERAMIC LINERS

102684 160 £22.39 ex. VAT
102685 180 £24.13 ex. VAT
102686 200 £30.34 ex. VAT

SKU: Base Stone with Drain - Ceramic Liners
Price: £22.39 - £30.34 ex. VAT

EURO TOPGUARD

SKU: 130737
Price: £90.04 ex. VAT

CERAMIC FLUE LINERS COMPONENTS

LECA INSULATION 50LTR BAGS

SKU: 130769
Price: £20.20 ex. VAT

REBATED LINER 160MM - 200MM- CERAMIC LINERS

100376 200 £10.72 ex. VAT
100375 180 £12.92 ex. VAT
100374 160 £9.02 ex. VAT

SKU: Rebated Liner - Ceramic Liners
Price: £9.02 - £12.92 ex. VAT

30 DEGREE BEND - CERAMIC LINERS

I T T S NS

131625 £26.99 ex. VAT
131626 180 192 192 £27.26 ex. VAT
131627 200 194 194 £22.08 ex. VAT

SKU: 30 Degree Bend - Ceramic Liners
Price: £22.08 - £27.26 ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/base-stone-with-drain-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Base+Stone+with+Drain+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/topguards-buff-and-terracotta-3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=EURO+TOPGUARD
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/50-litre-light-expanded-clay-aggregate-0-05m3-isokern-pumice/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=LECA+INSULATION+50ltr+BAGS
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/rebated-liner-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Rebated+Liner+160mm+-+200mm-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/30-degree-bend-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=30+Degree+Bend+-+Ceramic+Liners

PRICE LIST

/ 37.5 DEGREE BEND - CERAMIC LINERS
)
121334 160 £20.76 ex. VAT
121335 180 £27.26 ex. VAT
121336 200 £22.08 ex. VAT
121337 250 £51.15ex. VAT

SKU: 37.5 Degree Bend - Ceramic Liners
Price: £20.76 - £51.15 ex. VAT

/ 45 DEGREE BEND - CERAMIC LINERS
U I T S . T
131622 £26.99 ex. VAT
131624 200 211 211 £28.70 ex. VAT

SKU: 45 Degree Bend - Ceramic Liners
Price: £26.99 - £28.70 ex. VAT

L INSPECTION PIPE/INNER SOOT DOOR - CERAMIC LINERS
;
100428 160 £39.57 ex. VAT
100429 180 £43.60 ex. VAT
100430 200 £47.91 ex. VAT

SKU: Inspection Pipe/Inner Soot Door - Ceramic Liners
Price: £39.57 - £47.91 ex. VAT

OUTER SOOT DOOR - CERAMIC LINERS

100475 160, 180, 200 £69.51 ex. VAT

SKU: Outer Soot Door - Ceramic Liners
Price: £69.51 ex. VAT

‘ 90 DEGREE TEE - CERAMIC LINERS

100420 Plain £42.34 ex. VAT
100421 660 180 Plain £44.73 ex. VAT
100422 660 200 Plain £49.76 ex. VAT

SKU: 90 Degree Tee - Ceramic Liners1
Price: £42.34 - £49.76 ex. VAT

/ \ 45 DEGREE TEE - CERAMIC LINERS

N
100424 160 £55.87 ex. VAT
100425 180 £56.61 ex. VAT

100426 200 £60.58 ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/37-5-degree-bend-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=37.5+Degree+Bend+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/45-degree-bend-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=45+Degree+Bend+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/inspection-pipe-inner-soot-door-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Inspection+Pipe%2FInner+Soot+Door+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/outer-soot-door-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Outer+Soot+Door+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/90-degree-tee-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=90+Degree+Tee+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/45-degree-tee-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=45+Degree+Tee+-+Ceramic+Liners

PRICE LIST

SKU: 45 Degree Tee - Ceramic Liners
Price: £55.87 - £60.58 ex. VAT

COLLARS - CERAMIC LINERS

158122 160 £6.27 ex. VAT
158123 200 £6.65 ex. VAT

SKU: Collars - Ceramic Liners
Price: £6.27 - £6.65 ex. VAT

%@ ADAPTOR FROM STEEL TO CERAMIC T LINER - CERAMIC LINERS

132667 160 £38.50 ex. VAT
132669 200 £44.00 ex. VAT

SKU: Adaptor from Steel to Ceramic Liner - Ceramic Liners
Price: £38.50 - £44.00 ex. VAT

= U Y025500401 RAPID SEALANT

SKU: 100020
Price: £6.48 ex. VAT

/‘ " BASE STONE WITH DRAIN - CERAMIC LINERS
102684 160 £22.39 ex. VAT
102685 180 £24.13 ex. VAT
102686 200 £30.34 ex. VAT

SKU: Base Stone with Drain - Ceramic Liners
Price: £22.39 - £30.34 ex. VAT

q i FIRE GATHER
B T T TS T
130699 £143.91 ex. VAT
131200 250 c17 1000 £181.71 ex. VAT
131201 300 C18 1000 £208.00 ex. VAT

SKU: Fire Gather - Ceramic Liners
Price: £143.91 - £208.00 ex. VAT

FIREBACK - CERAMIC LINERS

o | e | oimemione | b

SKU: Fireback - Ceramic Liners

STOVE STARTER BLOCK - CERAMIC LINERS

143247 160 £22.99 ex. VAT



https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/collars-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Collars+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/adaptor-from-steel-to-ceramic-liner-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Adaptor+from+Steel+to+Ceramic+T+Liner+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/schiedel-rapid-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Y025500401+++RAPID+SEALANT
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/base-stone-with-drain-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Base+Stone+with+Drain+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/fire-gather/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Fire+Gather
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/fireback-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Fireback+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/stove-starter-block-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Stove+Starter+Block+-+Ceramic+Liners

PRICE LIST

143249 200 £22.99 ex. VAT

SKU: Stove Starter Block - Ceramic Liners
Price: £22.99 ex. VAT

LINTEL HEAD - CERAMIC LINERS

130770 1500x 150 x 75 £15.44 ex. VAT

SKU: Lintel Head - Ceramic Liners
Price: £15.44 ex. VAT

COPING - CERAMICLINERS

130703 870 £37.22 ex. VAT

131196 550 £27.42 ex. VAT

SKU: Coping - Ceramic Liners
Price: £27.42 - £37.22 ex. VAT

COPING PF - CERAMIC LINERS

131197 £41.07 ex. VAT

SKU: Coping PF - Ceramic Liners
Price: £41.07 ex. VAT

SCHIEDEL SWIFT AIR COMPONENTS

REBATED LINER 160MM - 200MM- CERAMIC LINERS

100376 200 £10.72 ex. VAT
100375 180 £12.92 ex. VAT
100374 160 £9.02 ex. VAT

SKU: Rebated Liner - Ceramic Liners
Price: £9.02 - £12.92 ex. VAT

INSPECTION PIPE/INNER SOOT DOOR - CERAMIC LINERS

100428 160 £39.57 ex. VAT
100429 180 £43.60 ex. VAT
100430 200 £47.91 ex. VAT

SKU: Inspection Pipe/Inner Soot Door - Ceramic Liners
Price: £39.57 - £47.91ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/lintel-head-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Lintel+Head+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/coping-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Coping+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/coping-pf-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Coping+PF+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/rebated-liner-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Rebated+Liner+160mm+-+200mm-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/inspection-pipe-inner-soot-door-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Inspection+Pipe%2FInner+Soot+Door+-+Ceramic+Liners

PRICE LIST

OUTER SOOT DOOR - CERAMIC LINERS

100475 160, 180, 200 £69.51 ex. VAT

SKU: Outer Soot Door - Ceramic Liners
Price: £69.51 ex. VAT

‘ 90 DEGREE TEE - CERAMIC LINERS

100420 Plain £42.34 ex. VAT
100421 660 180 Plain £44.73 ex. VAT
100422 660 200 Plain £49.76 ex. VAT

SKU: 90 Degree Tee - Ceramic Liners1
Price: £42.34 - £49.76 ex. VAT

/ \ 45 DEGREE TEE - CERAMIC LINERS

L
100424 160 £55.87 ex. VAT
100425 180 £56.61 ex. VAT
100426 200 £60.58 ex. VAT

SKU: 45 Degree Tee - Ceramic Liners
Price: £55.87 - £60.58 ex. VAT

= U Y025500401 RAPID SEALANT

SKU: 100020
Price: £6.48 ex. VAT

/‘ " BASE STONE WITH DRAIN - CERAMIC LINERS
102684 160 £22.39 ex. VAT
102685 180 £24.13 ex. VAT
102686 200 £30.34 ex. VAT

SKU: Base Stone with Drain - Ceramic Liners
Price: £22.39 - £30.34 ex. VAT

L(J‘J/’;Ty SWIFT AIR CHIMNEY BLOCK - CERAMIC LINERS

gl o | oresos | oemee | P

100363 360 x 500 x 325 160, 180, 200 £10.23 ex. VAT

SKU: Chimney Block - Ceramic Liners-1
Price: £10.23 ex. VAT

INSULATION - CERAMIC LINERS

100379 2 Per Chimney Block £9.02 ex. VAT



https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/outer-soot-door-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Outer+Soot+Door+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/90-degree-tee-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=90+Degree+Tee+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/45-degree-tee-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=45+Degree+Tee+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/schiedel-rapid-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Y025500401+++RAPID+SEALANT
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/base-stone-with-drain-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Base+Stone+with+Drain+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/swift-air-chimney-block-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Swift+Air+Chimney+Block+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/insulation-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Insulation+-+Ceramic+Liners

PRICE LIST

100380 2 Per Chimney Block £6.08 ex. VAT
157943 1 Per Chimney Block 160 £2.24 ex. VAT

SKU: Insulation - Ceramic Liners
Price: £2.24 - £9.02 ex. VAT

UNIVERSAL STARTER BLOCK - CERAMIC LINERS

131181 500 x 360 x 100 £24.71ex. VAT

SKU: Universal Starter Block - Ceramic Liners
Price: £24.71 ex. VAT

STARTER BLOCK - RECESS - CERAMIC LINERS

I TS N N

131182 500 x 360 x 100 £22.99 ex. VAT

SKU: Starter Block - Recess - Ceramic Liners
Price: £22.99 ex. VAT

LINTEL HEAD - CERAMIC LINERS

130770 1500x 150x 75 £15.44 ex. VAT

SKU: Lintel Head - Ceramic Liners
Price: £15.44 ex. VAT

e COPING - CERAMICLINERS

130703 870 £37.22 ex. VAT

131196 550 £27.42 ex. VAT

SKU: Coping - Ceramic Liners
Price: £27.42 - £37.22 ex. VAT

"> COPING PF - CERAMIC LINERS

131197 £41.07 ex. VAT

SKU: Coping PF - Ceramic Liners
Price: £41.07 ex. VAT

REINFORCING BARS - CERAMIC LINERS

130801 4 Per Block £12.16 ex. VAT

SKU: Reinforcing Bars - Ceramic Liners
Price: £12.16 ex. VAT

\j;ﬂ\ CHIMNEY HOLDER - SWIFT SYSTEM


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/universal-starter-block-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Universal+Starter+Block+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/starter-block-recess-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Starter+Block+-+Recess+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/lintel-head-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Lintel+Head+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/coping-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Coping+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/coping-pf-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Coping+PF+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/reinforcing-bars-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Reinforcing+Bars+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/chimney-holder-swift-system/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Chimney+Holder+-+Swift+System

®

PRICE LIST

100514 NA £144.39 ex. VAT

SKU: Chimney Holder - Ceramic Liners
Price: £144.39 ex. VAT

COPING - SWIFT AIR

130701 900 £51.66 ex. VAT

130702 630 £29.26 ex. VAT

SKU: Coping - Swift Air
Price: £29.26 - £51.66 ex. VAT

COPING TRAY - SMALL - CERAMIC LINERS

SKU: Coping Tray - Small - Ceramic Liners

COPING TRAY - LARGE - CERAMIC LINERS

153741 680 £153.38 ex. VAT

130670 520 £140.39 ex. VAT

SKU: Coping Tray - Large - Ceramic Liners
Price: £140.39 - £153.38 ex. VAT

CORBEL - CERAMICLINERS

131193 360 x 360 x 100 £45.28 ex. VAT
131194 790 x 680 x 100 £33.32 ex. VAT

SKU: Corbel - Ceramic Liners
Price: £33.32 - £45.28 ex. VAT

CORBEL - CUT - CERAMIC LINERS

131195 675x675x 100 £35.10 ex. VAT

SKU: Corbel - Cut - Ceramic Liners
Price: £35.10 ex. VAT

WALLTIES - CERAMIC LINERS

130775 1500x 150x 75 £0.79 ex. VAT

SKU: Wall Ties - Ceramic Liners
Price: £0.79 ex. VAT

PLASTIC CONNECTORS - CERAMIC LINERS

130800 4 Per Block £0.48 ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/coping-swift-air/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Coping+-+Swift+Air
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/coping-tray-small-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Coping+Tray+-+Small+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/coping-tray-large-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Coping+Tray+-+Large+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/corbel-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Corbel+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/corbel-cut-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Corbel+-+Cut+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/wall-ties-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Wall+Ties+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/plastic-connectors-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Plastic+Connectors+-+Ceramic+Liners

PRICE LIST

SKU: Plastic Connectors - Ceramic Liners
Price: £0.48 ex. VAT

UNIVERSAL ADAPTOR - CERAMIC LINERS

108972 £106.54 ex. VAT

SKU: Universal Adaptor - Ceramic Liners
Price: £106.54 ex. VAT

FGC ECONOMY TERMINAL

130743 Plain
130744 125 Plain
130745 150 Plain

SKU: FGC Economy Terminal - Flexible Liners

HP3 BLOCK - CERAMIC LINERS

137946 £10.25 ex. VAT

SKU: HP3 Block - Ceramic Liners
Price: £10.25 ex. VAT

HP5 BLOCK - CERAMIC LINERS
SKU: HP5 Block - Ceramic Liners

CHIMNEY POTS AND ACCESSORIES

' = ROLL TOP POTS

126370 Buff £75.32 ex. VAT
126371 150 Terracotta 185 200 450 £75.32 ex. VAT
130697 200 Buff 245 270 450 £78.76 ex. VAT
127341 200 Terracotta 245 270 450 £78.76 ex. VAT
127702 225 Buff 270 280 300 £60.41 ex. VAT
127713 225 Terracotta 270 280 300 £60.41 ex. VAT
127711 225 Buff 275 290 450 £78.76 ex. VAT
127714 225 Terracotta 275 290 450 £78.76 ex. VAT
128543 250 Terracotta 300 315 450 £94.48 ex. VAT
128544 250 Buff 300 315 450 £94.48 ex. VAT

129035 300 Terracotta 360 380 450 £154.50 ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/universal-adaptor-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Universal+Adaptor+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/fgc-economy-terminal/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=FGC+Economy+Terminal
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/hp3-block-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=HP3+Block+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/hp5-block-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=HP5+Block+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/roll-top-pots-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Roll+Top+Pots

waad!

PRICE LIST

129034 Buff £128.75 ex. VAT
129359 350 Terracotta 410 420 450 £230.06 ex. VAT
129358 350 Buff 410 420 450 £230.06 ex. VAT

SKU: Chimney Pots (Terracotta and Buff)
Price: £60.41 - £230.06 ex. VAT

ROLL TOP POTS (IE VERSION)

129040 Black £49.56 ex. VAT
129041 250 Buff 250 280 200 265 £42.14 ex. VAT
129042 250 Terracotta 250 280 200 265 £46.36 ex. VAT
129372 250 Black 250 280 200 265 £55.34 ex. VAT
129373 250 Buff 250 280 200 265 £53.36 ex. VAT
129374 250 Terracotta 250 280 200 265 £53.36 ex. VAT
129752 250 Black 250 280 200 265 £58.75 ex. VAT
129753 250 Buff 250 280 200 265 £56.19 ex. VAT
129754 250 Terracotta 250 280 200 265 £56.19 ex. VAT
130154 250 Black 250 280 200 265 £88.58 ex. VAT
130155 250 Buff 250 280 200 265 £83.82 ex. VAT
130156 250 Terracotta 250 280 200 265 £83.82 ex. VAT
130447 250 Terracotta 250 280 200 265 £132.69 ex. VAT
130657 250 Black 250 280 200 265 £189.55 ex. VAT
130658 250 Terracotta 250 280 200 265 £167.20 ex. VAT

SKU: Chimney Pots (IE version)
Price: £42.14 - £189.55 ex. VAT

FIREBRICKS
__-__
115281 £5.78 ex. VAT

112562 230 114 25 £3.12 ex. VAT

SKU: Firebrick
Price: £3.12 - £5.78 ex. VAT

CANNON HEAD POTS - CERAMIC LINERS

129727 Black £70.94 ex. VAT
129728 Terracotta £67.37 ex. VAT
129729 Buff £67.37 ex. VAT

130134 Black £104.22 ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/roll-top-pots-ie-version/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Roll+Top+Pots+%28IE+version%29
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/firebrick/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Firebricks
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/cannon-head-pots-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Cannon+Head+Pots+-+Ceramic+Liners

(S

PRICE LIST

130135 Buff £98.67 ex. VAT
130136 Terracotta £98.67 ex. VAT
130436 Buff £159.09 ex. VAT
129017 Terracotta £52.60 ex. VAT

SKU: Cannon Head Pots - Ceramic Liners
Price: £52.60 - £159.09 ex. VAT

ROOK - CERAMICLINERS

129928 Black £146.76 ex. VAT
129929 Buff £133.36 ex. VAT
129930 Terracotta £133.36 ex. VAT

SKU: Rook - Ceramic Liners
Price: £133.36 - £146.76 ex. VAT

DUBLIN CAN - CERAMICLINERS

130137 Black £125.43 ex. VAT
130138 Buff £114.08 ex. VAT
130139 Terracotta £114.08 ex. VAT

SKU: Dublin Can - Ceramic Liners
Price: £114.08 - £125.43 ex. VAT

OCTAGON POT 340MM BASE - CERAMIC LINERS

130149 Buff £335.81 ex. VAT
130150 Terracotta £335.81 ex. VAT
130441 Buff £373.58 ex. VAT

SKU: Octagon Pot 340mm Base - Ceramic Liners
Price: £335.81 - £373.58 ex. VAT

OCTAGON POT 300MM BASE - CERAMIC LINERS

130152 Buff £310.63 ex. VAT
130444 Buff £362.36 ex. VAT
130445 Terracotta £362.36 ex. VAT

SKU: Octagon Pot 300mm Base - Ceramic Liners
Price: £310.63 - £362.36 ex. VAT

HOOD TOP - CERAMIC LINERS

SKU: Hood Top - Ceramic Liners


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/rook-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Rook+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/dublin-can-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Dublin+Can+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/octagon-pot-340mm-base-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Octagon+Pot+340mm+Base+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/octagon-pot-300mm-base-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Octagon+Pot+300mm+Base+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/hood-top-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Hood+Top+-+Ceramic+Liners

PRICE LIST

FLUE VENTILATOR - CERAMIC LINERS

127077 Black £69.18 ex. VAT
127078 Buff £64.15 ex. VAT
127079 Terracotta £64.15 ex. VAT

SKU: Flue Ventilator - Ceramic Liners
Price: £64.15 - £69.18 ex. VAT

GC2 INSERT - CERAMIC LINERS

SKU: GC2 Insert - Ceramic Liners

PLAIN RIDGE - CERAMIC LINERS

130795 Buff £21.67 ex. VAT

SKU: Plain Ridge - Ceramic Liners
Price: £21.67 ex. VAT

ROLL TOP RIDGE - CERAMIC LINERS

129756 115 £47.05 ex. VAT

SKU: Roll Top Ridge - Ceramic Liners
Price: £47.05 ex. VAT

CAPPED ANGLE RIDGE - CERAMIC LINERS
SKU: Capped Angle Ridge - Ceramic Liners

CLUB CRESTED RIDGE - CERAMIC LINERS
SKU: Club Crested Ridge - Ceramic Liners

CERAMIC CHIMNEY PACKAGES

CERAMIC CHIMNEY PACKAGE - FOR STOVE IN RECESS

SKU: Ceramic chimney package - for stove in recess
Price: From £962.76 ex. VAT


https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/flue-ventilator-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Flue+Ventilator+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/gc2-insert-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=GC2+Insert+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/plain-ridge-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Plain+Ridge+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/roll-top-ridge-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Roll+Top+Ridge+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/capped-angle-ridge-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Capped+Angle+Ridge+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/club-crested-ridge-ceramic-liners/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Club+Crested+Ridge+-+Ceramic+Liners
https://shop.schiedel.com/uk/product/schiedel-ceramic-chimney-package/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=clay-ceramic-liners&utm_term=Ceramic+chimney+package+-+for+stove+in+recess

PRICE LIST

INDEX

30 Degree Bend - Ceramic Liners 6, 9

37.5 Degree Bend - Ceramic Liners 6, 10

45 Degree Bend - Ceramic Liners 6, 10

45 Degree Tee - Ceramic Liners 2, 7, 10, 13

90 Degree Tee - Ceramic Liners 2, 7, 10, 13
Adaptor from Steel to Ceramic T Liner - Ceramic Liners 7, 11
Base Stone with Drain - Ceramic Liners 3,9, 11, 13
Bend Kit - Ceramic Liners 3

Cannon Head Pots - Ceramic Liners 17

Capped Angle Ridge - Ceramic Liners 19

Ceramic chimney package - for stove in recess 19
Chimney Block - Ceramic Liners 3

Chimney Holder - Swift System 4, 14

Club Crested Ridge - Ceramic Liners 19
Collars - Ceramic Liners 7, 11
Coping - Ceramic Liners 4, 12, 14

Coping - Swift Air 15

Coping PF - Ceramic Liners 4, 12, 14

Coping Tray - Ceramic Liners 4

Coping Tray - Large - Ceramic Liners 15

Coping Tray - Small - Ceramic Liners 15
Corbel - Ceramic Liners 5, 15
Corbel - Cut - Ceramic Liners 15

Dublin Can - Ceramic Liners 18

EURO TOPGUARD 9

FGC Economy Terminal 16

Fire Gather 3, 11

Fireback - Ceramic Liners 3, 11

Firebricks 17

Flue Ventilator - Ceramic Liners 19

GC2 Insert - Ceramic Liners 19

Hood Top - Ceramic Liners 18

HP3 Block - Ceramic Liners 16

HP5 Block - Ceramic Liners 16

Inspection Pipe/Inner Soot Door - Ceramic Liners 2, 6, 10, 12
Insulation - Ceramic Liners 3, 13

LECA INSULATION 50lItr BAGS 5, 9

Liner Support Blocks - Isokern Pumice 7

Lintel Head - Ceramic Liners 4, 12, 14

Octagon Pot 300mm Base - Ceramic Liners 18
Octagon Pot 340mm Base - Ceramic Liners 18
Outer Soot Door - Ceramic Liners 2, 6, 10, 13
Plain Ridge - Ceramic Liners 19

Plastic Connectors - Ceramic Liners 5, 15

Rebated Liner 160mm - 200mm- Ceramic Liners 2,5, 9, 12
Reinforcing Bars - Ceramic Liners 4, 14

Roll Top Pots 8, 16

Roll Top Pots (IE version) 8, 17



SCHIEDEL

Roll Top Ridge - Ceramic Liners 19

Rook - Ceramic Liners 18

Starter Block - Recess - Ceramic Liners 14
Stove Starter Block - Ceramic Liners 4, 11
Support Lintel 5

Support Plates - Isokern Pumice 5

Swift Air Chimney Block - Ceramic Liners 13
Universal Adaptor - Ceramic Liners 16
Universal Starter Block - Ceramic Liners 14
Wall Ties - Ceramic Liners 5, 15
Y025500401 RAPID SEALANT 3, 8, 11, 13

Schiedel Chimney Systems Ltd. Page: 23






